
hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Cad Dames PK Uur=10:40

Reeks:1

1 1197 Vanbaelenberghe Wege     HAC  41.35m 99

2 1814 Vaereman Jessica         RCAS 21.30m 99

3 1813 Piraprez Tiffany         RCAS 15.31m 99

hamerslingeren 3,000kg    Sch Dames PK Uur=10:42

Reeks:1

1 3250 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 44.49m 98

2 3445 Lucas Vie                ASVO 42.95m 98 PK1

3 3487 Van Houte Jana           VOLH 32.03m 98 PK2

4 4364 Pletinckx Leslie Marie   RCAS 25.85m 97

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=10:27

Reeks:1

1 2825 Quintelier Matthias      AVKA 18.11m 97

2 2207 Ligneel Florian          ZA   15.07m 98

3 2550 Van Haute Elias          ACW  14.52m 97

4 2793 Staut Tuur               VOLH 12.83m 97

5 2824 Quintelier Yannick       AVKA 11.56m 98

6 2866 Van Roeyen Cobe          VOLH 11.15m 97

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=10:36

Reeks:1

1 511 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 40.40m 99

2 872 Staut Cis                VOLH 38.90m 99

3 244 Wauters Guillaume        KAAG 34.02m 0

4 1765 Vangermeersch Antoine    CRAC 33.70m 99

5 566 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  33.02m 0

6 245 Wauters Laurens          KAAG 31.60m 0

7 1764 Vangermeersch Florian    CRAC 27.03m 0

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Cad Heren PK Uur=11:27

Reeks:1

1 1765 Vangermeersch Antoine    CRAC 42.38m 99

2 1764 Vangermeersch Florian    CRAC 30.97m 0

3 245 Wauters Laurens          KAAG 19.93m 0 PK1

4 244 Wauters Guillaume        KAAG 14.43m 0 PK2

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=11:55

Reeks:1

1 947 Van Der Gucht Helena     ACW  12.70m 99

2 100 Peeters Laura            SPBO 10.70m 0

3 25 Dhooghe Jessica          ACW  9.50m 99

4 758 Thijssen Loeka           ACW  9.30m 99

5 1197 Vanbaelenberghe Wege     HAC  9.11m 99

6 1814 Vaereman Jessica         RCAS 8.86m 99

7 265 Boeykens Maren           LAT  8.47m 0

8 1813 Piraprez Tiffany         RCAS 8.28m 99

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=11:57

Reeks:1

1 3250 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 13.07m 98

2 4364 Pletinckx Leslie Marie   RCAS 12.50m 97

3 3191 Peeters Nele             SPBO 11.76m 97

4 3577 Rabau Silke              RCT  11.40m 98

5 3445 Lucas Vie                ASVO 11.22m 98

6 3252 Ooms Lenie               VMOL 10.69m 98

7 3487 Van Houte Jana           VOLH 8.19m 98

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=11:50



Reeks:1

1 2825 Quintelier Matthias      AVKA 51.97m 97

2 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan       DEIN 43.96m Mas 59 B R 

3 2550 Van Haute Elias          ACW  41.93m 97

4 2793 Staut Tuur               VOLH 33.62m 97

5 2406 Redant Pieter            EA   33.10m 97

6 2679 Swinnen Ilias            LYRA 32.76m 98

7 2866 Van Roeyen Cobe          VOLH 31.45m 97

8 2824 Quintelier Yannick       AVKA 28.92m 98

hamerslingeren 5,000kg    Sch Heren PK Uur=12:36

Reeks:1

1 2207 Ligneel Florian          ZA   49.44m 98 PK1

2 2124 Deploey Thorgal          RCG  48.19m 98 PK2

3 2406 Redant Pieter            EA   39.06m 97 PK3

4 2550 Van Haute Elias          ACW  36.31m 97

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=12:26

Reeks:1

1 872 Staut Cis                VOLH 12.54m 99

2 511 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 12.17m 99

3 1765 Vangermeersch Antoine    CRAC 11.64m 99

4 245 Wauters Laurens          KAAG 10.72m 0

5 244 Wauters Guillaume        KAAG 10.00m 0

6 566 Nijsten Vinney           ACA  9.89m 0

7 1764 Vangermeersch Florian    CRAC 7.20m 0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=13:19

Reeks:1

1 100 Peeters Laura            SPBO 26.76m 0

2 1814 Vaereman Jessica         RCAS 26.20m 99

3 25 Dhooghe Jessica          ACW  22.75m 99

4 758 Thijssen Loeka           ACW  22.36m 99

5 1813 Piraprez Tiffany         RCAS 21.97m 99

6 265 Boeykens Maren           LAT  20.91m 0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=13:28

Reeks:1

1 3250 Caers Thalissa           VMOL 39.99m 98

2 4364 Pletinckx Leslie Marie   RCAS 37.60m 97

3 3191 Peeters Nele             SPBO 33.31m 97

4 3445 Lucas Vie                ASVO 33.11m 98

5 3577 Rabau Silke              RCT  31.71m 98

6 3252 Ooms Lenie               VMOL 29.23m 98

7 3487 Van Houte Jana           VOLH 28.69m 98

8 3626 Doumbadze Natacha        CABW 27.04m Mas 71

9 2335 Vos Ingrid               ACW  25.58m Mas 66

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg Sen Heren PK Uur=13:41

Reeks:1

1 2254 Vercammen Stijn          HAMM 13.98m 94 PK 1

2 981 Van Goethem Tim          ACME 10.92m 92 PK 2

3 1686 Houben  Frederik         ACA  10.07m 79

4 1454 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 8.72m 82

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Jun Dames PK Uur=13:58

Reeks:1

1 264 Van Hooste Melissa       VOLH 35.63m 95 PK  1

2 242 Tierenteyn Evelien       ACME 32.25m 96 PK 2

hamerslingeren 4,000kg    Sen Dames PK Uur=14:00



Reeks:1

1 908 Blondeel Patricia        KAAG 52.49m 86 PK 1

2 1094 Vanneste Perla           AZW  46.25m 93

3 1367 Dewitte Jennifer         ACME 39.30m 91 PK 2

4 1198 Van Stappen Elien        VOLH 36.98m 93 PK 3

5 1701 Van Puyenbroeck Sandra   VOLH 31.93m 81

6 1544 Wauman Lien              ACW  23.86m 86

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames M 35 PK Uur=15:14

Reeks:1

1 3428 Nierinck Annelies        RCG  42.52m 77 PK 1

2 2763 De Sutter Mirjam         ACME 22.60m 75 PK 2

kogel 4,000kg M70+     Mas Heren  Uur=13:33

Reeks:1

1 3494 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 8.56m 43

2 5226 Nevens Frans             SPVI 6.08m 40

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=14:06

Reeks:1

1 351 Keppens Maurie           HAMM 4.54m +5.7 99 3.34m 0.8

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=14:33

Reeks:1

1 3252 Ooms Lenie               VMOL 4.84m +4.3 98 4.67m 1.6

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=14:06

Reeks:1

1 1654 Van Poppel Hilde         ACW  4.95m +1.8 Sen 83

2 2995 Van Hul Isabel           ACW  4.54m +2.1 Mas 73 4.18m 0.9

3 3160 Van Lysebetten Els       ACW  3.06m +3.0 Mas 59 0.00m 0.0 GEEN HOMOL

hamerslingeren 7,260kg    Sen Heren PK Uur=16:24

Reeks:1

1 2280 Vanmassenhove Timothy    HAC  50.43m 87

2 1763 Malengreaux Gil          RCG  48.26m 93 PK 1

3 2254 Vercammen Stijn          HAMM 47.32m 94 PK 2

4 981 Van Goethem Tim          ACME 39.37m 92 PK 3

5 1364 Steyaert David           RCG  36.52m 90

6 1686 Houben  Frederik         ACA  33.51m 79

hoogspringen              Sch Heren  Uur=14:34

Reeks:1

1 2310 Luckx Reinout            ACW  1.70m 98

hoogspringen              JSM Heren  Uur=14:34

Reeks:1

1 1931 Delvaux Dieter           BERT 1.95m Sen 92

2 2062 Annecour Rico            ACW  1.80m Sen 88

gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren PK Uur=14:53

Reeks:1

1 9336 LEINDERS MICHEL          NED  17.91m 62

2 4092 Huyghe Marc              ACME 14.67m 62 PK 1

3 6810 Pillez Jean Pierre       CRAC 9.84m 59

4 5805 Willems Wim              RCG  9.43m 64 PK 2

5778 Demuynck Rik             HAC      NG  63

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=15:33

Reeks:1

1 511 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 5.55m +2.8 99 0.00m 0.0 NIET HOMO



2 8 Robeet Xango             ACKO 5.41m +5.6 99 5.13m 1.8

3 167 Truijen Ferre            WIBO 4.97m +3.6 0 4.92m 0.6

4 530 Maris Jordy              AVKA 4.74m +4.1 0 0.00m 0.0 NIET HOMO

5 28 Thevissen Yani           AVZK 4.46m +3.5 0 0.00m 0.0 NIET HOMO

6 34 Iterbeke Lander          ACW  4.26m +1.9 0

7 574 Van Regenmortel Nico     HAKI 4.18m +1.5 0

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:31

Reeks:1

1 308 Vanden Eynden Brian      ACW  5.67m +2.9 Jun 96 5.54m 1.8

2 275 Dhaene Robin             ACW  5.46m +4.3 Jun 96 5.25m 1.9

hoogspringen              Cad Dames  Uur=15:27

Reeks:1

1 996 Rossaert Nicasina        ACW  1.70m 99

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames W 50 PK Uur=16:35

Reeks:1

1 3474 Van Parijs Marleen       HAC  10.40m 64

2 2755 Lenaers Regina           AVLO 9.94m 63 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg  Sen Dames PK Uur=15:55

Reeks:1

1 1094 Vanneste Perla           AZW  13.96m 93

2 1367 Dewitte Jennifer         ACME 11.42m 91 PK 1

3 1198 Van Stappen Elien        VOLH 11.38m 93 PK 2

4 1701 Van Puyenbroeck Sandra   VOLH 11.00m 81 PK 3

5 1544 Wauman Lien              ACW  7.07m 86

hamerslingeren 6 kg    Jun Heren PK Uur=17:57

Reeks:1

1 305 Malengreaux Remi         RCG  63.98m 95 PK 1

2 351 Lemmens Steffen          ACME 47.65m 96 PK 2

3 394 Willems Benjamin         ACME 36.79m 96 PK 3

kogel 7,260kg M35...45    Mas Heren  Uur=15:33

Reeks:1

1 5143 Daenens Nic              DEIN 10.50m 69

2 5039 Baeke Patrick            LAT  10.23m 70

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames  Uur=15:52

Reeks:1

1 3216 Philips Lotte            SPBO 10.01m +3.8 97 0.00m 0.0 GEEN HOMMO

hinkstapspringen          JSM Dames  Uur=15:53

Reeks:1

1 1654 Van Poppel Hilde         ACW  9.85m +4.6 Sen 83 0.00m 0.0 GEEN HOMO

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=16:17

Reeks:1

1 34 Iterbeke Lander          ACW  1.56m 0

2 28 Thevissen Yani           AVZK 1.49m 0

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=18:23

Reeks:1

1 5645 Lutz Theodore            ACW  28.49m Mas 48

2 5767 Logist Yves              ACP  28.43m Mas 54

3 6810 Pillez Jean Pierre       CRAC 23.12m Mas 59

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=16:46

Reeks:1



1 2318 De Keyzer Odette         STAX 9.20m Mas 51

2 1198 Van Stappen Elien        VOLH 8.67m Sen 93

3 819 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 8.51m Sen 91

4 3107 Heyrman Leen             ACW  8.43m Mas 56

5 1544 Wauman Lien              ACW  7.32m Sen 86

6 2541 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 7.25m Mas 67

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=16:49

Reeks:1

1 277 Vandriessche Jonas       ASVO 11.77m -0.2 0

2 511 Didden Thibaut           LOOI 11.75m -1.1 99

3 8 Robeet Xango             ACKO 10.62m -1.7 99

speerwerpen 600g          JSM Dames  Uur=17:54

Reeks:1

1 819 Gyselinckx Elke          AVZK 26.53m Sen 91

2 3107 Heyrman Leen             ACW  25.42m Mas 56

3 2318 De Keyzer Odette         STAX 20.36m Mas 51

4 2541 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 12.55m Mas 67

kogel 5,000kg M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=13:35

Reeks:1

1 5645 Lutz Theodore            ACW  9.94m 48

2 3952 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 9.29m 49

kogel 6,000kg M50...55 Mas Heren  Uur=13:36

Reeks:1

1 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan       DEIN 11.19m 59

2 5805 Willems Wim              RCG  9.63m 64

3 6810 Pillez Jean Pierre       CRAC 8.64m 59

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren M 40 PK Uur=13:47

Reeks:1

4 3624 Lucas Steven             KAAG 9.19m 69 PK1

5 5039 Baeke Patrick            LAT  8.46m 70

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren M 35 PK Uur=14:29

Reeks:1

1 5658 Van Driessche Peter      AVLO 9.54m 75 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 15,88kg M35 Mas Heren M 45 PK Uur=14:30

Reeks:1

1 5834 Buyle Hector             VOLH 9.94m 64 PK 1

2 6901 Vangermeersch Olivier    CRAC 9.25m 69

gewichtwerpen 11,34kg M50 Mas Heren M 55 PK Uur=14:56

Reeks:1

1 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan       DEIN 13.62m 59 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren M 60 PK  Uur=14:57

Reeks:1

1 5256 De Vriendt Etienne       ACME 10.94m 51 PK 1

2 5767 Logist Yves              ACP  8.98m 54

gewichtwerpen 07,26kg M70 Mas Heren M 70 PK Uur=14:59

Reeks:1

1 5243 Nys Jaak                 MAC  11.61m 43

2 5226 Nevens Frans             SPVI 8.50m 40

3 3494 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 8.42m 43

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg M60 Mas Heren M 65 PK Uur=15:01



Reeks:1

1 3952 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 10.82m 49

2 5788 Dupre Chris              RCG  9.62m 47 PK 1

3 5645 Lutz Theodore            ACW  9.20m 48 PK 2

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames W 40 PK Uur=15:15

Reeks:1

1 3626 Doumbadze Natacha        CABW 33.44m 71

hamer 4,000kg W35,40,45   Mas Dames W 45 PK Uur=15:17

Reeks:1

1 2335 Vos Ingrid               ACW  34.08m 66 PK 1 

2 2738 Boelen Diana             VMOL 25.23m 69

3 2541 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 23.44m 67

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames W 50 PK Uur=15:22

Reeks:1

1 3474 Van Parijs Marleen       HAC  31.52m 64

2 2755 Lenaers Regina           AVLO 31.11m 63 PK 1

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames W55 PK Uur=15:23

Reeks:1

1 3301 Willems Godelieve        ACME 27.10m 58 PK 1

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames W 60 Uur=15:24

Reeks:1

1 3216 Mertens Martine          MAC  22.17m 54

2 2561 Maesschalck Juliane      ACG  19.50m 49 PK 1

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames W 65 Uur=15:25

Reeks:1

1 3467 Starckx Christiana       ACW  16.63m 49 PK 1

hamer 3,000kg W50+   Mas Dames W 85 PK Uur=15:26

Reeks:1

1 2891 Hanssens Rachel          ASVO 23.68m 29 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames W 35 PK Uur=15:56

Reeks:1

1 2763 De Sutter Mirjam         ACME 7.88m 75 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames W 40 Uur=15:57

Reeks:1

1 3626 Doumbadze Natacha        CABW 10.60m 71

gewichtwerpen 09,08kg W35 Mas Dames W 45 PK Uur=15:59

Reeks:1

1 2335 Vos Ingrid               ACW  11.44m 66 PK 1

2 2541 Keulemans Miriam         WIBO 7.88m 67

3 2738 Boelen Diana             VMOL 7.88m 69

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren M 35 PK  Uur=16:24

Reeks:1

1 5658 Van Driessche Peter      AVLO 32.80m 75 PK 1

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren M 40 PK  Uur=16:25

Reeks:1

1 5039 Baeke Patrick            LAT  24.80m 70 PK 1

hamer 7,260kg M35...45 Mas Heren M 45 PK  Uur=16:26

Reeks:1



1 5834 Buyle Hector             VOLH 32.11m 64 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 07,26kg W50 Mas Dames W 50 PK  Uur=16:36

Reeks:1

1 3301 Willems Godelieve        ACME 8.08m 58 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames W60 PK  Uur=16:37

Reeks:1

1 2561 Maesschalck Juliane      ACG  7.81m 49 PK 1 

gewichtwerpen 05,45kg W60 Mas Dames W 65 PK Uur=16:38

Reeks:1

1 3467 Starckx Christiana       ACW  6.32m 49 PK 1

gewichtwerpen 04,00kg W75 Mas Dames W 85 PK  Uur=16:38

Reeks:1

1 2891 Hanssens Rachel          ASVO 9.23m 29 PK 1

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren M 50 PK Uur=17:59

Reeks:1

1 4092 Huyghe Marc              ACME 43.67m 62 PK 1

2 6810 Pillez Jean Pierre       CRAC 24.84m 59

3 5805 Willems Wim              RCG  20.26m 64 PK 2

hamer 6,000kg M50,M55  Mas Heren M 55 PK  Uur=18:00

Reeks:1

1 5144 Van Gansbeke Johan       DEIN 32.25m 59 PK 1 

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren M 60 PK  Uur=18:02

Reeks:1

1 5256 De Vriendt Etienne       ACME 28.11m 51 PK 1

2 5767 Logist Yves              ACP  19.08m 54

hamer 5,000kg M60+ Mas Heren M 65 PK  Uur=18:06

Reeks:1

1 3952 Ooms Gerard              VMOL 31.56m 49

2 5788 Dupre Chris              RCG  25.15m 47 PK 1

3 5645 Lutz Theodore            ACW  24.81m 48 PK 2

hamerslingeren 4,000kg M7 Mas Heren M 70 PK  Uur=18:05

Reeks:1

1 3494 Wuyts Albert             ACHL 23.26m 43

2 5226 Nevens Frans             SPVI 15.15m 40

speerwerpen 700g M50...55 Mas Heren M 50 Uur=18:36

Reeks:1

1 6810 Pillez Jean Pierre       CRAC 23.12m 59

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=18:37

Reeks:1

1 5645 Lutz Theodore            ACW  28.49m 48

2 5767 Logist Yves              ACP  28.43m 54


